ALTEZZA 756

Sabato 23 Ottobre 2010 09:26 - Ultimo aggiornamento Giovedi 16 Maggio 2013 08:32

|RADIATORI CORDIVARI

|ALTEZZA 756

ALTEZZA 756

2 COLONNE

50=W

40=W

3 COLONNE

4 COLONNE

58.0
80

43.3
60




ALTEZZA 756

Sabato 23 Ottobre 2010 09:26 - Ultimo aggiornamento Giovedi 16 Maggio 2013 08:32

INTERASSE

CA. LITRI

PESO

700

0.74

35=W

30=W

700

1.09

1.70

36.4

29.7

700

1.45

2.28

2/2

50

41



